HD ELECTRIC COMPANY
1 4 7 5  L A K E S I D E  D R I V E  •  W A U K E G A N ,  I L L I N O I S 6 0 0 8 5 U . S . A .
PHONE 847.473.4980 • FAX 847.473.4981 • w e b s i t e :  w ww. H D E l e c t r i c C o m p a n y. c o m
®
TEST, MEASUREMENT & SAFETY
Voltage Indicators
DESCRIPTION
The Digital Voltage Indicator (DVI-100) is a single

IEP-DVI-5 for 15, 25 and 35kV Class
DVI-100 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
DVI-100 Indicates Voltage up to 99kV. Includes (1) HP-DVI-2 & CS-DVI Case
DVI-100T/K01 Indicates Voltage up to 99 kV with Capacitive Test Point Mode,
Kit Includes DVI-100T, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) IEP-DVI-5 & CS-DVI Case
DVI-100T/K02 Kit Includes DVI-100T, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) IEP-DVI-5, (1) PT-DVI
and CS-DVI Case
DVI-100/K01 Kit Includes DVI-100, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) IEP-DVI-5 and CS-DVI Case
DVI-100/K02 Kit Includes DVI-100, (1) HP-DVI-2, (1) IEP-DVI-5, (1) PT-DVI
and CS-DVI Case
PT-DVI Proof Tester for Digital Voltage Indicators
IEP-DVI-5 Underground Bushing Probe 15, 25 and 35 kV Class
HP-DVI-2 Overhead Hook Probe, 2” Diamater Opening